AUTOMOTIVE FINCO CORP

AUTOMOTIVE FINCO CORP

ISIN: CA05329N1024

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/15 15:30:00

Price
0.61 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -11.59% (-0.08)

CA05329N1024
AFCC.H

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

8 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.60 CAD (4,000)
0.68 CAD (6,500)
0.61 CAD

0.61 CAD

0.61 CAD

0.69 CAD

0.61 CAD

500

305.00

1

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05329N1024&ID_NOTATION=3932648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=628bf937611d9319c1a9efc151a59913b439313e791e4b332467ce5e8c0f292a&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a1757f19ff9709a3&time=1723904350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2378205a956c32267d98fa0f6d7ea04986721f0dbbb981553cdc56333ee9c5dc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98e47d78da3f0ee61&time=1723904350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ab410b58a5fd02512c856d215d930f85b1dba0c5cbedf6b6d2e402a95b31e0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=903918d53d9fc1481&time=1723904350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e277c143fd62c86109a44e7276de58c2f2ddcff16f63e64a71e5845b15c27aca&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e104d24f12203d00&time=1723904350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f058b71bd1c5adc0e5927dad5593d0f7f19310637520521937522d9115680ebc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=926f0fb519458af53&time=1723904350&tool=RSC

AUTOMOTIVE FINCO CORP

Details

2024/08/15 15:30:00

Price
0.61 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -11.59% (-0.08)

CAO05329N1024
AFCC.H

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Automotive

Stock

8 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.60 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.68 CAD (6,500)
Open 0.61 CAD
High 0.61 CAD
Low 0.61 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.69 CAD
VWAP 0.61 CAD
Volume (pcs) 500
Trading volume 305.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.15% -6.15% -70.53%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.04 -1.46
Beta -1.14 0.72 0.24
Volatility 94.00 106.92 71.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.65 CAD (535
0.56 CAD (4,425
0.58 CAD (3,439
0.57 CAD (6,499
0.75 CAD (2024/01/30
0.43 CAD (2024/01/08
0.75 CAD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.40 CAD (2023/10/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 15:30 0.61 CAD 0.00 1

Exchange 15

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 18:41 0.3949 USD 0.00 2

Issues 07
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3932648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42731669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42731669

AUTOMOTIVE FINCO CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AUTOMOTIVE FINCO CORP

Contact Details
AUTOMOTIVE FINCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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